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1-10 Boater AUSTIN WILSON CA SW 5 5 8.14 0.00 8.14 5 5 17.39 0.00 17.39 25.53
1-19 Boater EDDIE HINOJOSA CA SW 3 3 7.89 0.00 7.89 5 5 16.25 0.00 16.25 24.14
1-16 Boater RICHARD VIZCARRA AZ SW 5 5 11.80 0.00 11.80 4 4 11.61 0.00 11.61 23.41
1-2 Boater MAX BAUER CA SW 4 4 12.01 0.00 12.01 3 3 7.10 0.00 7.10 19.11

1-14 Boater STEVEN BOYCE AZ SW 4 4 10.65 0.00 10.65 3 3 6.22 0.00 6.22 16.87
1-6 Boater TIM WELLS CA SW 4 4 10.04 0.00 10.04 2 2 5.30 0.00 5.30 15.34
1-5 Boater BRYAN STROMBOM CA SW 5 5 11.49 0.00 11.49 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.49
1-3 Boater GEORGE FEDOR CA SW 1 1 3.15 0.00 3.15 3 3 7.97 0.00 7.97 11.12

1-13 Boater RON L. RED SR. CA SW 3 3 6.57 0.00 6.57 3 3 4.39 0.00 4.39 10.96
1-12 Boater CHRIS TRAVER AZ SW 4 3 8.04 0.50 7.54 1 1 2.75 0.00 2.75 10.29
1-18 Boater JASON REMMERS CA SW 2 2 6.39 0.00 6.39 1 1 2.79 0.00 2.79 9.18
1-8 Boater STEPHEN LUND AZ SW 3 3 3.78 0.00 3.78 2 2 3.33 0.00 3.33 7.11

1-11 Boater JACOB MELROSE CA SW 3 3 5.54 0.00 5.54 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.54
1-9 Boater JIM SANDY AZ SW 2 2 3.71 0.00 3.71 1 1 1.75 0.00 1.75 5.46

1-15 Boater STEVE DOLLARD CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 4.62 0.00 4.62 4.62
1-7 Boater SOON CHUL LEE CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.55 0.00 3.55 3.55

1-17 Boater CHRIS COOK AZ SW 2 2 3.16 0.00 3.16 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.16
1-4 Boater MICHAEL MORENO CA SW 2 2 1.26 0.00 1 0.26 1 1 2.15 0.00 2.15 2.41
1-1 Boater JEFF JONES CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.27 0.00 2.27 2.27

TOTALS 52 51 113.62 112.12 38 38 99.44 99.44 211.56
Ranger Cup Winner: 
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DAY 2 weigh in

EDDIE HINOJOSA

D23 AZ/CA Lake Havasu - Lake Havasu City, AZ. Nov. 11-12DAY 1 weigh in
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total
1-8 Boater STEPHEN LUND AZ SW 7.11

1-16 Boater RICHARD VIZCARRA AZ SW 23.41
1-14 Boater STEVEN BOYCE AZ SW 16.87
1-12 Boater CHRIS TRAVER AZ SW 10.29 57.68 26.24 83.92
1-18 Boater JASON REMMERS CA SW 9.18
1-10 Boater AUSTIN WILSON CA SW 25.53
1-4 Boater MICHAEL MORENO CA SW 2.41
1-6 Boater TIM WELLS CA SW 15.34 52.46 8.62 61.08

TEAM TOTAL
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1-9 1-5 CoAngler ALDO ACEVEDO CA SW 2 2 4.24 0.00 4.24 4 4 7.45 0.00 7.45 11.69
1-3 1-14 CoAngler OMAR RAMIREZ-NIEVES CA SW 3 3 6.66 0.00 6.66 3 3 4.62 0.00 4.62 11.28

1-15 1-6 CoAngler JESSE PARKS AZ SW 3 3 5.26 0.00 5.26 2 2 4.24 0.00 4.24 9.50
1-8 1-7 CoAngler KEVIN MELFORD CA SW 1 1 5.03 0.00 5.03 2 2 3.96 0.00 3.96 8.99

1-17 1-15 CoAngler DOUG ENGH CA SW 2 2 4.39 0.00 4.39 2 2 4.21 0.00 4.21 8.60
1-6 1-10 CoAngler LOWAY SHAMMAS AZ SW 1 1 1.82 0.00 1.82 3 3 6.43 0.00 6.43 8.25

1-11 1-1 CoAngler RAY CROWN AZ SW 3 2 6.40 0.50 5.90 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.90
1-19 1-13 CoAngler JAMES FISHER AZ SW 2 2 2.46 0.00 2.46 2 2 3.11 0.00 3.11 5.57
1-1 1-9 CoAngler DEANNA MORENO CA SW 1 1 2.02 0.00 2.02 1 1 2.90 0.00 2.90 4.92

1-10 1-3 CoAngler JARON KITCHEN AZ SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 4.86 0.00 4.86 4.86
1-14 1-8 CoAngler WARREN MCGAHA CA SW 1 1 3.56 0.00 3.56 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.56
1-2 1-4 CoAngler ROBIN OH CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 3.44 0.00 3.44 3.44
1-5 1-2 CoAngler CHRIS BATTERSHELL AZ SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 2.92 0.00 2.92 2.92
1-7 1-12 CoAngler COLE TAYLOR CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.63 0.00 2.63 2.63
1-4 1-14 CoAngler MARK SERRANO CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.55 0.00 2.55 2.55

1-16 1-11 CoAngler DAVE MCEWEN CA SW 1 1 1.75 0.00 1.75 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75
1-13 1-16 CoAngler ANDY MORITA CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.49 0.00 1.49 1.49
1-12 1-18 CoAngler PAUL HOWARD CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1-18 1-19 CoAngler JASON BROOKE CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20 19 43.59 0 0.50 43.09 28 28 54.81 0.00 54.81 97.90

1 
lb

/ m
in

 p
nl

ty

8 
oz

 p
nl

ty
 e

a

1 
lb

 p
nl

ty
 e

a

Co
-A

ng
le

rs

D23 AZ/CA Lake Havasu - Lake Havasu City, AZ. Nov. 11-12 DAY 1 weigh in

1 
lb

/ m
in

 p
nl

ty

8 
oz

 p
nl

ty
 e

a

1 
lb

 p
nl

ty
 e

a

Co
-A

ng
le

rs



TOP 4 each state 
Total

1-5 1-2 CoAngler CHRIS BATTERSHELL AZ SW 2.92
1-6 1-10 CoAngler LOWAY SHAMMAS AZ SW 8.25

1-15 1-6 CoAngler JESSE PARKS AZ SW 9.50
1-19 1-13 CoAngler JAMES FISHER AZ SW 5.57 26.24 ADD TO BOATERS
1-12 1-18 CoAngler PAUL HOWARD CA SW 0.00
1-4 1-14 CoAngler MARK SERRANO CA SW 2.55
1-7 1-12 CoAngler COLE TAYLOR CA SW 2.63
1-2 1-4 CoAngler ROBIN OH CA SW 3.44 8.62 ADD TO BOATERS

34.86

TEAM TOTAL


